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FIMBANK

MALTA

HEAD OFFICE

Mercury Tower

The Exchange Financial & Business Centre
Elia Zammit Street

St. Julian’s STJ 3155 Malta

Tel: +356 21 32 2100

Email: info@fimbank.com

UK

LONDON REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
3 Floor, 15-18 Austin Friars
London EC2N 2HE

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 20 7397 1527

Email: simon.lay@fimbank.com
Contact: Simon Lay

DUBAI

DIFC BRANCH

19-04, Level 19

North Tower

Emirates Financial Tower

Dubai International Financial Centre (DIFC), Dubai

Tel: +971 4 567 0100

Fax: +971 4 434 2344

Email: shailesh.bhala@fimbank.com
Contact: Shailesh Bhala

LONDONﬁ)RFAITING

—/

UNITED KINGDOM

LONDON FORFAITING COMPANY LTD
3" Floor, 15-18 Austin Friars

London EC2N 2HE

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 20 7397 1510

Email: Ifc@forfaiting.com

Contact: Simon Lay

BRAZIL

LONDON FORFAITING DO BRASIL LTDA
World Trade Center

Av. das Nacoes Unidas 12.551

17th Floor, Séo Paulo, SP

04578-903, Brazil

Tel: +55 11 3443-7440

Fax: +55 11 3443-7474

Email: Ifc.brasil@forfaiting.com

Contact: Alex Ozzetti

SINGAPORE

LONDON FORFAITING COMPANY LTD
Level 24-01, CapitaGreen

138 Market Street

Singapore 048946

Tel: +65 6679 6080

Email: Ifc.singapore@forfaiting.com
Contact: James Bragg

MALTA

LONDON FORFAITING COMPANY LTD
Mercury Tower, The Exchange Financial &
Business Centre

Elia Zammit Street,

St. Julian’s STJ 3155, Malta

Tel: (+356) 23280 736

Fax: (+356) 23280 735

Email: lorna.pillow@forfaiting.com
Contact: Lorna Pillow

COMPANY LTD

USA

LONDON FORFAITING AMERICAS INC.
1 East 52nd Street

Suite 602

New York

NY 10022, US.A.

Tel: 412127591919

Fax:+1212377 2018

Email: Ifa@forfaiting.com

Contact: Gregory Bernardi

FRANCE

LONDON FORFAITING COMPANY LIMITED
Representative Office

Multiburo Neuilly

60 Avenue Charles de Gaulle

92200 Neuilly Sur Seine

France

Tel: +33 6108 36784

Email: eric.baillavoine@forfaiting.com
Contact: Eric Baillavoine

GERMANY

LONDON FORFAITING COMPANY LIMITED
Representative Office

Richmodstral3e 6,

50667, Cologne, Germany

Tel: +49 221 9204 2223

Email: Ifc.germany@forfaiting.com
Contact: Wenli Wang



Factoring Network Contact List

BRAZIL

BRASILFACTORS S.A.

(Associated Company)

Av. Eng Luis Carlos Berrini 1681

8 Andar, Brooklin

Séo Paulo, SP 04571-011, Brazil

(+55) 11 3186 8312

Email: marcos.kairuz@brasilfactors.com.br
Contact: Marcos Kairuz

EGYPT

THE EGYPTIAN COMPANY

FOR FACTORING S.A.E. (Egypt Factors)
(Associated Company)

Nasr City, Public Free Zone

Block H/11, Cairo, Egypt

Tel: +202 2672 0787

Fax: +202 2271 3105

Email: info@egyptfactors.com
Contacts: Ahmed Shaheen

INDIA

INDIA FACTORING AND FINANCE
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Associated Company)

Unit No 401, Windsor House, Off C.S.T. Road,
Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400 098,
Maharashtra, INDIA

Tel: +91 22441 25555

Fax: +91 22 44125556

Email: ravi.valecha@indiafactoring.in
Contact: Ravi Valecha

MALTA

MEDFACTORS FIMBANK P.L.C.
Mercury Tower

The Exchange Financial & Business Centre
Elia Zammit Street

St. Julian’s

STJ 3155 Malta

Tel: 4356 21322100

Fax: +356 2328 0186

Email: dennis.camilleri@fimbank.com
Contacts: Dennis Camilleri




